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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1016623
1021839
1066796
1109678
1117396
96FB2078BG
96FB2078HA
XS612078CA
XS612078CB
1E0143810A
1E0143810
1E0143810B
1E0143810C
1E0143810D
1E0243810

OEM Cross Reference

RICAMBIFLEX
RICAMBIFLEX GM
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
AUTOMEGA
JP GROUP
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
CORTECO
CORTECO
ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO

FTE

SPIDAN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER
PEX

02140351
02140351
1987476816
1987476816
10308239
120000810
1561602770
1623263380
1623263380
172460B
172460J
172460J
190368
190368
19032172
19032172
24531203603
26361
26361

3902
396E527E12
39806
40056100
40056100
4112527
42917
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

DELPHI LHO0365
DELPHI LHO365

NPS M370A71
NAPA NBH1113
National NBH6025
TRW PHC287

TRW PHC287

USN RSL4897
SASIC SBH6331
Stark SKBH0820048
REMKAFLEX SL2425
BREMBO T24026
BREMBO T24026

CAR TF786X
VAICO V250304
MOTAQUIP VBJ171
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